Program of Events

Friday, May 30

Moderator:

1:00-1:05 pm

1:05-1:25 pm

1:25-1:30 pm

1:30-1:50 pm

1:50-1:55 pm

1:55-2:15 p.m.

2:15-2:20 pm

2:20-2:40 pm

2:40-2:45 pm

2:45-3:15 pm

Moderator:

3:15-3:45 pm

3:45-3:55 pm

William Minsinger, MD
President, NEOS

President’s Welcome

Cruciate Ligament Reconstruction in
Total Knee Arthroplasty

Murali Jasty, MD

Boston, MA

Discussion

Rotating Platform Press Fit Total
Knee Arthroplasty

Arthur Bowman, MD
Weymouth, MA

Discussion

Tibial Component Alignment
Following Total Knee Replacement
with Intramedullary Instrumentation
Carl Talmo, MD

Boston, MA

Discussion

Intramedullary Arthrodesis of the
Knee in the Treatment of Sepsis
after Total Knee Replacement
Carl Talmo, MD

Boston, MA

Discussion

BREAK: Visit Exhibitors
Jack Raycroft, MD
Industry/Exhibitor Relations
Chairman, NEOS
Patellofemoral Update 2008
Anthony Schepsis. MD
Boston, MA

Discussion

3:55-4:25 pm

4:25-4:35 pm

4:35-4:55 pm

4:55-5:00 pm

5:00-5:30 pm

6:30 pm

7:30 pm

Saturday, May 31

Moderator:

7:45-8:00 am

8:00-8:05 am

8:05-8:35 am

8:35-8:45 am

8:45-9:15 am

9:15-9:25 am

9:25-9:55 am

Thoughts on Epicondylitis
Charles Cassidy, MD
Boston, MA

Discussion

Three Treatments of Unicameral
Bone Cyst

Mark Gebhardt, MD

Boston, MA

Discussion

Tumor Quiz
Mark Gebhardt, MD
Boston, MD

Cocktails Reception at
Basin Harbor Club

Dinner at Basin Harbor Club

Kelton Burbank, MD
Membership Chairman, NEOS

Flexor Tendon Injuries and the Use
of Silicone Rods

Harilaos Sakellarides, MD
Boston, MA

Discussion

Navigating the Navicular
Charles Cassidy, MD
Boston, MA

Discussion

Bone Graft Substitutes: What the
Orthopaedic Surgeon Needs to
Know

Jay Lieberman, MD
Farmington, CT

Discussion

Update on Community-Acquired
MRSA

Brian Cooper, MD

Hartford, CT

9:55-10:00 am
10:00-10:30 am

Moderator:

10:30-10:45 am

10:45-10:50 am

10:50-11:20 am

11:20-11:30 am

11:30-11:45 am

11:45-11:50 am

11:50-12:15 pm

2:15-12:20 pm
12:20-12:30 pm

12:30 pm

6:30 pm

7:30 pm

Discussion
BREAK: Visit Exhibitors

Richard lorio, MD
Director of Medical Education,
NEOS

Doctor, When Can | Drive? Return to
Driving after Orthopaedic Injury or
Surgery

Edward Rodriguez, MD, PhD
Boston, MA

Discussion

DVT Prophylaxis After Total Joint
Arthroplasty: Why So Much Conflict?
Jay Lieberman, MD

Farmington, CT

Discussion

Cementless Acetabular Fixation With
and Without Screws

Richard lorio, MD

Burlington, MA

Discussion

Birds, Pigs, Flu, and You: Avian
Influenza for the Orthopaedist
Brian Cooper, MD

Hartford, CT

Discussion
NEOS Business Meeting

Lunch and Leisure Program
Golf/ Tennis/ Biking/ Boating

Cocktail Reception at the Basin
Harbor Club

Dinner at the Basin Harbor Club
Guest Speaker:

Lori Alviso Alvard, M.D.

Dartmouth Hitchcock Medical Center
and Dartmouth Medical School
School/Dept of Surgery

Sunday, June 1

Moderator:

7:45-8:15 am

8:15-8:25 am

8:25-8:45 am

8:45-8:50 am

8:50-9:30 am

9:30-9:35 am

9:35-10:00 am

10:05-10:10 am

10:10-10:25 am

10:25-10:30 am

10:30 am

Greg Pomeroy, MD
President-Elect, NEOS

Osteonecrosis of the Hip:
Management in 2008
Jay Lieberman, MD
Farmington, CT

Discussion

Endoscopic Retrocalcaneal
Decompression

Enzo Sella, MD

Hamden, CT

Discussion

Focal Resurfacing Arthoplasty in the
Knee and Shoulder: What is its
Role?

Anthony Schepsis, MD

Boston, MA

Discussion

Wrist Instability Update

Charles Cassidy, MD

Boston, MA

Discussion

PTH Augments Spinal Fusion,
Fusion Mass Volume and Quality in
a Rabbit Model

Padhraig O’Loughlin, MD

New York, NY

Discussion

ADJOURN



