Program of Events

Friday, May 30				
<u>Moderator:</u>	William Minsinger, MD President, NEOS			
1:00-1:05 pm	President's Welcome			
1:05-1:25 pm	Cruciate Ligament Reconstruction in Total Knee Arthroplasty Murali Jasty, MD Boston, MA			
1:25-1:30 pm	Discussion			
1:30-1:50 pm	Rotating Platform Press Fit Total Knee Arthroplasty Arthur Bowman, MD Weymouth, MA			
1:50-1:55 pm	Discussion			
1:55-2:15 p.m.	Tibial Component Alignment Following Total Knee Replacement with Intramedullary Instrumentation Carl Talmo, MD Boston, MA			
2:15-2:20 pm	Discussion			
2:20-2:40 pm	Intramedullary Arthrodesis of the Knee in the Treatment of Sepsis after Total Knee Replacement Carl Talmo, MD Boston, MA			
2:40-2:45 pm	Discussion			
2:45-3:15 pm	BREAK: Visit Exhibitors			
<u>Moderator:</u>	Jack Raycroft, MD Industry/Exhibitor Relations Chairman, NEOS			
3:15-3:45 pm	Patellofemoral Update 2008 Anthony Schepsis. MD Boston, MA			
3:45-3:55 pm	Discussion			
-	Patellofemoral Update 2008 Anthony Schepsis. MD Boston, MA			
-				

3:55-4:25 pm			
	Thoughts on Epicondylitis Charles Cassidy, MD Boston, MA		9:
4:25-4:35 pm	Discussion		10 M
4:35-4:55 pm	Three Treatments of Unicameral Bone Cyst Mark Gebhardt, MD Boston, MA		<u>M</u> 10
4:55-5:00 pm	Discussion		
5:00-5:30 pm	<i>Tumor Quiz</i> Mark Gebhardt, MD Boston, MD		10
6:30 pm	Cocktails Reception at Basin Harbor Club		10
7:30 pm	Dinner at Basin Harbor Club		
			11
Sat	urday, May 31		11
Moderator:	Kelton Burbank, MD Membership Chairman, NEOS		
7:45-8:00 am	Flexor Tendon Injuries and the Use of Silicone Rods Harilaos Sakellarides, MD Boston, MA		11 11
8:00-8:05 am	Discussion		
8:00-8:05 am 8:05-8:35 am	Navigating the Navicular Charles Cassidy, MD	1	2: [.] 12
	Navigating the Navicular	1	
8:05-8:35 am	Navigating the Navicular Charles Cassidy, MD Boston, MA	1	12
8:05-8:35 am 8:35-8:45 am	Navigating the Navicular Charles Cassidy, MD Boston, MA Discussion Bone Graft Substitutes: What the Orthopaedic Surgeon Needs to Know Jay Lieberman, MD	1	12 12 6:
8:05-8:35 am 8:35-8:45 am 8:45-9:15 am	Navigating the Navicular Charles Cassidy, MD Boston, MA Discussion Bone Graft Substitutes: What the Orthopaedic Surgeon Needs to Know Jay Lieberman, MD Farmington, CT	1	12 12 6:

9:55-10:00 am	Discussion			
	BREAK: Visit Exhibitors	Sunday, June 1		
Moderator:	Richard Iorio, MD Director of Medical Education,	Moderator:	Greg Pomeroy, MD President-Elect, NEOS	
10:30-10:45 am	NEOS Doctor, When Can I Drive? Return to Driving after Orthopaedic Injury or Surgery Edward Rodriguez, MD, PhD	7:45-8:15 am	Osteonecrosis of the Hip: Management in 2008 Jay Lieberman, MD Farmington, CT	
	Boston, MA	8:15-8:25 am	Discussion	
10:45-10:50 am	Discussion	8:25-8:45 am	Endoscopic Retrocalcaneal Decompression	
10:50-11:20 am	DVT Prophylaxis After Total Joint Arthroplasty: Why So Much Conflict? Jay Lieberman, MD		Enzo Sella, MD Hamden, CT	
	Farmington, CT	8:45-8:50 am	Discussion	
11:20-11:30 am	Discussion	8:50-9:30 am	Focal Resurfacing Arthoplasty in the Knee and Shoulder: What is its	
11:30-11:45 am	Cementless Acetabular Fixation With and Without Screws Richard Iorio, MD Burlington, MA		<i>Role</i> ? Anthony Schepsis, MD Boston, MA	
		9:30-9:35 am	Discussion	
11:45-11:50 am 11:50-12:15 pm	Birds, Pigs, Flu, and You: Avian Influenza for the Orthopaedist	9:35-10:00 am	Wrist Instability Update Charles Cassidy, MD Boston, MA	
	Brian Cooper, MD Hartford, CT	10:05-10:10 am	Discussion	
2:15-12:20 pm	Discussion	10:10-10:25 am	PTH Augments Spinal Fusion, Fusion Mass Volume and Quality in a Rabbit Model Padhraig O'Loughlin, MD	
12:20-12:30 pm	NEOS Business Meeting			
12:30 pm	Lunch and Leisure Program Golf/ Tennis/ Biking/ Boating		New York, NY	
6:30 pm	Cocktail Reception at the Basin	10:25-10:30 an	Discussion	
0.50 pm	Harbor Club	10:30 am	ADJOURN	
7:30 pm	Dinner at the Basin Harbor Club Guest Speaker: Lori Alviso Alvard, M.D. Dartmouth Hitchcock Medical Center and Dartmouth Medical School School/Dept of Surgery			